Key Stage 2

Subject

Reading, Writing & Maths combined
Reading, Writing & Maths combined
Reading

Reading

Reading

Writing

Writing

Maths

Maths

Maths

GPS

GPS

GPS

Science

Statistic

% of pupils achieving the expected standard
% of pupils achieving the higher standard

% of pupils achieving the expected standard
% of pupils achieving the higher standard
Average scaled score

% of pupils achieving the expected standard
% of pupils working at greater depth

% of pupils achieving the expected standard
% of pupils achieving the higher standard
Average scaled score

% of pupils achieving the expected standard
% of pupils achieving the higher standard
Average scaled score

% of pupils achieving the expected standard

2018-2019

School National

- 65%

- 1%

- 3%

- 27%

- 104.0

- 78%

- 20%

- 79%

- 27%

- 105.0

- 78%

- 36%

- 106.0

- 83%

2021-2022

School National

- 59%

- 7%

- 4%

- 28%

- 105.0

- 69%

- 13%

- 1%

- 22%

- 104.0

- 2%

- 28%

- 105.0

- 79%

2022-2023
School National
2% ® 60%
13% @ 8%
7% ® 73%
44% Q@ 29%

1054 @ 105.0
78% @ 71%
22% ® 13%
78% @ 73%
15% 24%

1041® 104.0

= 72%
- 30%
= 105.0
- 80%

Cohort

39

35

39

35

34

35

35

35

35

34

35

35

34

35

2023-2024

School
7% ®
9% @
86% ©
34% @
1065 ®
83% @
9%
89% ©
26% @
1067 ©
7% ®
43% ©
1076 @

86% @

National

61%

~ 1%

4%

~28%

105.0

72%

~12%

3%

~23%

104.0

72%

~31%

105.0

81%



