## Key Stage 2

		2018-2019		2021-2022		2022-2023		2023-2024		
Subject	Statistic	School	National	School	National	School	National	Cohort	School	National
Reading, Writing & Maths combined	% of pupils achieving the expected standard	-	65%	-	59%	72% 🔵	60%	35	77% 🔵	61%
Reading, Writing & Maths combined	% of pupils achieving the higher standard	-	11%	-	7%	13%	8%	35	9% 🔵	~ 7%
Reading	% of pupils achieving the expected standard	-	73%	-	74%	77% 🔵	73%	35	86% 🛑	74%
Reading	% of pupils achieving the higher standard	-	27%	-	28%	44% 🕕	29%	35	34%	~ 28%
Reading	Average scaled score	-	104.0	-	105.0	105.4	105.0	34	106.5	105.0
Writing	% of pupils achieving the expected standard	-	78%	-	69%	78% 🛑	71%	35	83% 🔵	72%
Writing	% of pupils working at greater depth	-	20%	-	13%	22%	13%	35	9% 🛑	~ 12%
Maths	% of pupils achieving the expected standard	-	79%	-	71%	78% 🔵	73%	35	89% 😷	73%
Maths	% of pupils achieving the higher standard	-	27%	-	22%	15% 🛑	24%	35	26% 🔵	~ 23%
Maths	Average scaled score	-	105.0	-	104.0	104.1	104.0	34	106.7 😷	104.0
GPS	% of pupils achieving the expected standard	-	78%	-	72%	-	72%	35	77% 🔵	72%
GPS	% of pupils achieving the higher standard	-	36%	-	28%	-	30%	35	43%	~ 31%
GPS	Average scaled score	-	106.0	-	105.0	-	105.0	34	107.6	105.0
Science	% of pupils achieving the expected standard	-	83%	-	79%	-	80%	35	86% 🛑	81%